Second CJC O.D Bird 150 M LE Race May 6, 2019
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Open and Juni or Category

Name: 2ND 150 CJC OB 5-6 Od Bird Race Fl own: 05/06/2019
Rel ease(A): 07:00 Birds: 254 Lofts: 16 Station: *CARLISLE GPS 9392

Weat her (Rel) CLOUDY, WEST 2, 57 degrees (Arr) SUNNY, WEST 4, 62 degrees
PCS NAME BAND NUMBER CLR X ARRI VAL MLES TOWN YPM PT
1 SAM 23 8341 I F 15 PA BB H 09:49:26 143.278 00.00 1488.177 100
2 SAM 202 IF 17 MRC BB H09:49:58 2/ 23 00.31 1483.566 99
3 AG LOFT/5 6411 IF 18 PA BCH H 10:05:13 152. 633 04.42 1450.312 98
4 SAM 1377 IF 17 QCP BB H 09:53:53 3/ 23 04.26 1450.095 97
5 SAM 203 IF 17 PAOF CK H 09:53:56 4/ 23 04.29 1449.775 96
6 SAM 1930 IF 17 BSC CK H09:54:00 5/ 23 04.33 1449.234 095
7 BROTHERS L/ 25 4478 IF 17 PA BB H 10:03: 11 150.468 05.14 1445.626 94
8 PRESTO LOF/ 15 2476 IF 16 LCM BB C 10:11:29 157.244 05.31 1445.232 93
9 SAM 1447 IF 18 MRC BB H09:55:14 6/ 23 05.48 1438.924 92
10 MARI USZ/ 19 6663 IF 18 PA BBWF C 10: 02: 10 148.436 06.37 1434.032 91
11 PRESTO LOFT 1826 IF 17 ISL PEN H 10:12:59 2/ 15 07.01 1433.975 90
12 | STANBUL/ 25 731 IF 17 PAOF BB C 10:05:27 150.901 06.59 1432.050 89
13 | STANBUL 729 IF 17 PAOF BB C 10:06:04 2/ 25 07.36 1427.330 88
14 SAM 121 IF 17 PAOF CWT H 09:57:24 7/ 23 07.57 1421.458 87
15 | STANBUL 6766 IF 15 PA BB C 10:07:53 3/ 25 09.26 1413.454 86
16 PRESTO LOFT 12 IF 16 LHR BC C 10:16:06 3/ 15 10.08 1411.162 85
17 | STANBUL 724 IF 17 PAOF BB C 10:08:30 4/ 25 10.02 1408.880 84
18 MARI USZ 3323 IF 17 PA BB C 10:06:13 2/ 19 10.40 1402.908 83
19 BROTHERS LOFT 31487 |IF 18 E RCSP C 10:08:47 2/ 25 10.50 1402.770 82
20 MARI USz 6617 IF 18 PA BBWF H 10: 06:30 3/ 19 10.57 1400.776 81
21 MARI USZ 6646 IF 18 PA BBWF C 10:06:32 4/ 19 10.59 1400.526 80
22 | STANBUL 756 IF 17 PAOF BB H 10:10:58 5/ 25 12.30 1390.707 79
23 | STANBUL 759 IF 17 PAOF BB C 10:11:01 6/ 25 12.33 1390.294 78
24 SAM 351 IF 16 MRC BB H 10:02:13 8/ 23 12.46 1383.884 77
25 BROTHERS LOFT 4466 IF 17 PA BB H 10:11:30 3/ 25 13.32 1382.882 76

I F

26 A. FORTE 18 619 17 NHF BCH C 10:19: 55 157.045 14.11 1382.576 75
--------------------------------- Above are 10 percent ---------------oooo-

27 MARI USZ 6615 IF 18 PA BCWF H 10: 08:59 5/ 19 13.26 1382.345 74
28 A. FORTE 1221 IF 18 MRC BC C 10:20: 01 2/ 18 14.17 1381.884 73
29 MARI USZ 3397 IF 17 PA BB H 10:09:08 6/ 19 13.35 1381.285 72
30 MARI USZ 6650 IF 18 PA BB C 10:09:09 7/ 19 13.36 1381.078 71
31 MARI USZ 6678 IF 18 PA BB H 10:09:18 8/ 19 13.45 1380.008 70
32 | STANBUL 1811 IF 18 PAOF BCH H 10:12:53 7/ 25 14.25 1376.912 69
33 MARI USZ 463 IF 17 PAOF BB C 10:10:24 9/ 19 14.51 1372.072 68
34 | STANBUL 752 IF 17 PAOF BB H 10:13:50 8/ 25 15.22 1370.140 67
35 | STANBUL 1838 IF 18 PAOF BB H 10:13:54 9/ 25 15.27 1369.598 66
36 PRESTO LOFT 1047 IF 16 LHC BC C 10:22:12 4/ 15 16.14 1368.683 65
37 BROTHERS LOFT 4477 IF 17 PA CHOC C 10:13:53 4/ 25 15.56 1365.824 64
38 BROTHERS LOFT 5933 IF 18 PETH BB C 10:14:14 5/ 25 16.17 1363.398 63
39 PRESTO LOFT 242 IF 17 BW BB C 10:23:11 5/ 15 17.13 1362.026 62
40 | LA LOFT/ 13 2822 IF 16 PA BB C 10:22:17 156.138 17.38 1358.447 61
41 | STANBUL 6772 IF 15 PA BB C 10:15:46 10/ 25 17.18 1356.621 60
42 A. FORTE 1223 IF 16 PA BCH H 10:24:12 3/ 18 18.28 1353.574 59
43 AGD LOFT 6435 IF 18 PA SLT H 10:19:11 2/ 5 18.41 1348.575 58
44 NARI USZ 3347 IF 17 PA BB H 10:13:43 10/ 19 18.10 1348.558 57
45 CH NATOW 6 258 F 18 MET HGR C 10:23:55 156.241 19.08 1348.512 56
46 SAM 206 IF 17 MRC BLK H 10:07:05 9/ 23 17.38 1347.861 55



W nSpeed- 1 PERTH AMBOY RACI NG PI GEON CLUB 05/ 06/ 19-19: 18

Weekly Race Report Page 2

Open and Juni or Category
Nane: 2ND 150 CIC OB 5-6 O d Bird Race Fl own: 05/06/2019
PCS NAME BAND NUMBER CLR X ARRIVAL MLES TOWN YPM PT

--------------------------------- Above are 20 percent -------------ooooon

47 SAM 31156 |IF 18 E BB H 10:07:08 10/ 23 17.41 1347.525 54
48 WESTSHORE/ 19 6107 IF 18 PA BB h 10:23:40 155.632 19.37 1344.818 53
49 AGD LOFT 1081 IF 18 PAOF CHOC H 10:21:27 3/ 5 20.56 1333.458 52
50 SAM 5659 IF 18 PA CK H 10:09:07 11/ 23 19.41 1333.299 51
51 | STANBUL 705 IF 17 PAOF BBSP C 10:19:16 11/ 25 20.48 1332.748 50
52 SAM 3727 IF 17 PA BWFT H 10: 09:31 12/ 23 20.04 1330.567 49
53 BRUCE&SON 23 5136 F 18 PA BCH H 10:20: 52 151. 777 21.22 1329.873 48
54 A FORTE 149 IF 18 LYN BB H 10:27:52 4/ 18 22.08 1329.698 47
55 | STANBUL 1816 IF 18 PAOF BB H 10:19:51 12/ 25 21.23 1328.903 46
56 MARI USZ 6656 IF 18 PA BCH H 10:16:47 11/ 19 21.14 1327.576 45
57 CH NATOWN 6187 IF 18 PA GRIZ H 10:27:38 2/ 6 22.51 1324.374 44
58 | STANBUL 627 IF 16 PA BB C 10:20:50 13/ 25 22.22 1322.352 43
59 LAKESI DE/ 15 872 IF 16 LCM BB H 10:07:18 140.136 21.34 1316.802 42
60 BROTHERS LOFT 5970 IF 18 PA BB C 10:21:37 6/ 25 23.39 1313.504 41
61 BROTHERS LOFT 4462 IF 17 PA GRIZ C 10:22:20 7/ 25 24.23 1308.765 40
62 SAM 1451 IF 18 MRC BB H 10:13:06 13/ 23 23.39 1305.888 39
63 MARI USZ 6651 IF 18 PA BB H 10:20:05 12/ 19 24.32 1305.626 38
64 SAM 627 IF 17 MRC RED H 10:13:08 14/ 23 23.41 1305.617 37
65 BROTHERS LOFT 4299 IF 17 PA RCH C 10:23:02 8/ 25 25.05 1304.264 36
66 BRUCE&SON 5135 F 18 PA BB H 10:24:51 2/ 23 25.21 1304.013 35
67 LAKESI DE 612 IF 17 NHF  CGRIZ C 10:09:08 2/ 15 23.24 1304.004 34
68 PRESTO LOFT 210 IF 17 LHR BC C 10:33:43 6/ 15 27.45 1294.868 33
69 BROTHERS LOFT 1136 IF 18 QCP BB H 10:24:50 9/ 25 26.53 1292.782 32
70 A. FORTE 219 IF 15 LHC BC C 10:34:23 5/ 18 28.39 1289.279 31
71 NMARI USZ 6653 IF 18 PA RCH C 10:22:42 13/ 19 27.09 1288.815 30
72 | STANBUL 720 IF 17 PAOF BB H 10:26:29 14/ 25 28.01 1286.233 29
73 | STANBUL 1821 IF 18 PAOF BB H 10:27:51 15/ 25 29.23 1277.775 28
74 | STANBUL 739 IF 17 PAOF BB C 10:27:52 16/ 25 29.24 1277.632 27
75 SAM 201 IF 17 PAOF CK H 10:17:45 15/ 23 28.18 1275.105 26
76 | LA LOFT 1641 IF 17 LHR DC C 10:36:07 2/ 13 31.28 1271.479 25
77 | STANBUL 751 IF 17 PAOF BCH C 10:29:05 17/ 25 30.38 1270.147 24
78 CH NATOMN 1730 IF 17 LHR BC H 10:37: 00 3/ 6 32.13 1267.208 23
79 A. FORTE 1223 IF 18 MRC BC H 10:38:45 6/ 18 33.01 1263.542 22
80 SAM 211 IF 17 MRC BCH H 10:19:43 16/ 23 30.16 1262.634 21
81 LAKESI DE 1949 IF 18 PAOF LTCH H 10:15:20 3/ 15 29.36 1262.604 20
82 BRUCE&SON 1514 IF 16 PA BB C 10:32: 03 3/ 23 32.33 1259.736 19
83 BRUCE&SON 4621 IF 17 PA BB C 10:32: 08 4/ 23 32.38 1259.241 18
84 BRUCE&SON 5187 F 18 PA BCH H 10:32: 36 5/ 23 33.06 1256.477 17
85 AGD LOFT 7362 IF 18 PA BB H 10:33:55 4/ 5 33.24 1255.778 16
86 A. FORTE 377 IF 18 | DF DCW C 10:40:41 7/ 18 34.57 1252.473 15
87 WESTSHORE 819 IF 16 LCM BB ¢ 10:38:43 2/ 19 34.40 1252.256 14
88 MARI USZ 6627 I F 18 PA BB C 10:30:05 14/ 19 34.32 1243.501 13
89 WESTSHORE 6150 IF 18 PA BB h 10:40:19 3/ 19 36.16 1243.144 12
90 BROTHERS LOFT 1135 IF 18 QCP BC H 10:33:14 10/ 25 35.17 1241.878 11
91 SAM 3729 IF 17 PA BB H 10:23:17 17/ 23 33.50 1240.440 10
92 PRESTO LOFT 207 IF 17 LHR BBSP C 10:43:36 7/ 15 37.38 1237.618 9
93 | STANBUL 1833 IF 18 PAOF BCH H 10:34:55 18/ 25 36.27 1235.713 8
94 | STANBUL 1837 IF 18 PAOF BB H 10:34:58 19/ 25 36.30 1235.464 7
95 LAKESI DE 259 IF 15 PA BB H 10:19:40 4/ 15 33.56 1235.234 6
96 BROTHERS LOFT 5940 IF 18 PA BB C 10:34:39 11/ 25 36.42 1233.720 5
97 A FORTE 380 I F 18 | DF DC H 10:44:07 8/ 18 38.23 1233. 286 4
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PCS NAME BAND NUMBER CLR X ARRI VAL MLES TOWN YPM PT
98 WESTSHORE 4314 IF 17 PA BB h 10:43:07 4/ 19 39.04 1227.590 3
99 CH NATOMN 1735 IF 17 LHR BB H 10:44:06 4/ 6 39.19 1227.060 2
100 PRESTO LOFT 1506 IF 18 PAOF BSP C 10:46:12 8/ 15 40.14 1223.430 1
101 BRUCE&SON 5188 F 18 PA BCH C 10:38:36 6/ 23 39.06 1221.990 O
102 BRUCE&SON 1218 F 18 FOYS BLCH H 10:38:42 7/ 23 39.12 1221.431 0
103 BROTHERS LOFT 15 IF 18 POL WH T C 10:38:32 12/ 25 40.35 1211.788 0
104 BROTHERS LOFT 62 | F 18 POL BB H 10:39:08 13/ 25 41.11 1208.470 O
105 LAKESI DE 5179 I F 14 PA BB C 10:24:06 5/ 15 38.22 1208.384 O
106 PRESTO LOFT 1151 IF 18 LHR BC H 10:49:12 9/ 15 43.14 1207.425 O
107 SAM 1446 IF 18 MRC CK H 10:30:08 18/ 23 40.41 1200.015 O
108 CHI NATOWN 2832 IF 17 PA BB H 10:49:16 5/ 6 44.29 1199.407 0
109 SAM 1415 IF 18 MRC WHT H 10:31:49 19/ 23 42.22 1190.441 O
110 I LA LOFT 3562 IF 16 WICM BC H 10:51:13 3/ 13 46.34 1188.455 O
111 LAKESI DE 7001 I F 15 PA BB C 10:28:40 6/ 15 42.56 1181.949 0
112 BROTHERS LOFT 4411 IF 17 PA BB H 10:46:42 14/ 25 48.45 1168. 153 0
113 A FORTE 1240 IF 18 MRC BB H 10:56:53 9/ 18 51.09 1166. 819 0
114 WESTSHORE 1057 IF 18 PAOF BBSP h 10:55:20 5/ 19 51.17 1163. 833 0
115 I LA LOFT 1325 IF 18 METR BB C 10:56:54 4/ 13 52.14 1159.978 0
116 BRUCE&SON 5160 IF 18 PA C 10:50:50 8/ 23 51.20 1157.229 0
117 MARI USZ 6686 IF 18 PA BB H 10:45:59 15/ 19 50.26 1156.003 0
118 A. FORTE 1224 IF 18 MRC BB H 11:02:23 10/ 18 56.39 1140. 342 0
119 CH NATOWN 522 F 17 BHS BBW H 11:01:45 6/ 6 56.58 1137.473 0
120 BROTHERS LOFT 5957 IF 18 PA BB C 10:52:59 15/ 25 55.02 1136.609 0
121 WESTSHORE 6113 IF 18 PA BB h 11:01:22 6/ 19 57.19 1134.767 0
122 PRESTO LOFT 224 IF 17 LHR BC C 11:04:16 10/ 15 58.18 1132.968 0
123 I LA LOFT 2877 IF 17 PA GRIZ C 11: 02:59 5/ 13 58.19 1130.929 0
124 LAKESI DE 7034 IF 15 PA LTCH H 10:38:31 7/ 15 52.47 1128.655 O
125 SAM 623 IF 17 MRC BB C 10:43:35 20/ 23 54.08 1127.819 0
126 | STANBUL 1818 IF 18 PAOF BB H 10:56:36 20/ 25 58.09 1122.438 0
127 | STANBUL 621 IF 16 PA BB C 10:57:05 21/ 25 58.38 1120.150 O
128 I LA LOFT 1611 IF 17 LHR BC C 11:05:34 6/ 13 01:00 1119.009 O
129 LAKESI DE 1224 IF 15 QCP BB C 10:41:22 8/ 15 55.38 1114.166 0
130 PRESTO LOFT 216 IF 17 LHR BL&Z C 11:08:33 11/ 15 01:02 1113.406 0
131 LAKESI DE 878 IF 16 LCM BB C 10:41:33 9/ 15 55.49 1113.202 0
132 WESTSHORE 6112 IF 18 PA BB h 11:08:01 7/ 19 01:03 1104.320 O
133 BRUCE&SON 284 F 18 MCF BB H 11:01:59 9/ 23 01:02 1103.907 0
134 WESTSHORE 6109 IF 18 PA BB h 11:11:05 8/ 19 01:07 1090.855 O
135 | STANBUL 718 IF 17 PAOF BB H 11:04:12 22/ 25 01:05 1087.537 0
136 A. FORTE 3 IF 14 PAOF HBC C 11:14:26 11/ 18 01:08 1086.335 O
137 BRUCE&SON 5173 F 18 PA BCWF H 11:07:49 10/ 23 01:08 1077.922 O
138 BROTHERS LOFT 5948 IF 18 PA BC C 11:06:04 16/ 25 01:08 1076.215 O
139 BROTHERS LOFT 5983 IF 18 PA BB C 11:08:48 17/ 25 01:10 1064. 349 0
140 LAKESI DE 235 IF 16 PA LTCH H 10:52: 27 10/ 15 01:06 1060. 981 0
141 MARI USZ 2187 IF 16 PA BCH C 11:07:38 16/ 19 01:12 1054.940 O
142 SAM 2034 IF 16 PAOF BB H 10:59:10 21/ 23 01:09 1054.344 0
143 | LA LOFT 1608 IF 17 LHR BC H 11:22:31 7/ 13 01:17 1046.780 O
144 WESTSHORE 1535 IF 17 LCM BB ¢ 11:25:02 9/ 19 01:20 1033.440 O
145 WESTSHORE 219 IF 18 METR BB ¢ 11:25:19 10/ 19 01:21 1032.317 0
146 MARI USZ 6610 IF 18 PA BBWF C 11:15:17 17/ 19 01:19 1023. 361 0
147 A. FORTE 1226 IF 18 MRC BB C 11:30:11 12/ 18 01:24 1023.009 0
148 BROTHERS LOFT 1967 IF 16 PAOF BB H 11:18:52 18/ 25 01:20 1022.961 0
149 WESTSHORE 6126 IF 18 PA BCH c¢ 11:30:14 11/ 19 01:26 1013.524 O



W n

Name: 2ND 150 CIC

PGS
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180

Speed- 1

NAVE

BROTHERS LOFT

LAKESI DE
| STANBUL
SAM

| STANBUL

PRESTO LOFT
BRUCE&SON

A FORTE

VESTSHORE
BROTHERS LOFT

| LA LOFT

BRUCE&SON
BROTHERS LOFT
PRESTO LOFT
BRUCE&SON

A. FORTE
MARI USZ

BRUCE&SON

AG LOFT
| STANBUL

BROTHERS LOFT
VESTSHORE
VESTSHORE

A. FORTE
A FORTE

VESTSHORE
BROTHERS LOFT
WESTSHCORE
BRUCE&SON

MARI USZ

VESTSHORE
PRESTO LOFT
BRUCE&SON
BRUCE&SON
BRUCE&SON
reported from CHELSEA out
reported from PRI NCETON LOFT
reported from S. KRAW EC/ SONS

cl ocki ngs
cl ocki ngs
cl ocki ngs
cl ocki ngs

OB 5-6
BAND NUMBER
5959 I F 18
19 I F 18
1827 | F 18
5658 | F 18
1844 I F 18
1526 I F 18
5137 F 18
2 I F 16
6117 | F 18
5903 | F 18
1181 | F 18
5177 F 18
1988 I F 16
1016 I F 17
5189 F 18
739 | F 18
6636 | F 18
5180 F 18
1079 I F 18
6748 I F 15
5928 I F 18
1007 | F 18
4315 IF 17
384 | F 18
1250 I F 18
6106 | F 18
4483 I F 17
1539 I F 17
5181 I F 18
6620 | F 18
3450 I F 16
1326 I F 18
121 | F 18
122 I F 18
4618 IF 17

Weekly Race Report
Open and Juni or Category

PA
BQC
PACF
PA
PACF
PACF
PA
PA
PA
PERT
LHR
PA
PACF
RLPC
PA

| DF
PA
PA
PACF
PA
PA
PACF
PA

| DF
VRC
PA
PA
LCM
PA
PA
WICM
MVET
FOYS
FOYS
PA

CLR
BB
BB
BB
CK
BB
BC
BB
BCH
BB
BB
BB
SPL
BB
SIL
SPL
Rz
BBSP
BB
BB
BB

BBW-
BB
BB
Pl E
BB
BB
BBWF
SPL
BB
BBSP
BB
SHBB
OHBB
BB

OO0 IISISIITIOOOIOOIIIOOIOOTOIIOIIONX

A d Bird Race

ARRI VAL

11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
12:
11:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
13:
13:
13:
12:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
14:
14
14:
14:
14:
14
16:
16:
17:
18:
18:

of

reported from JERRY GALI ETTI

21:
05:
33:
26:
42:
02:
52:
05:
04:
00:
12:
06:
48:
08:
02:
19:
58:
11:
21:
20:
24
37:
44:
51:
07:
06:
18:
42:
32:
26:
01:
36:
54.
05:
16:

out of 4 entries.

27
12
33
04
02
46
34
06
48
43
26
40
44
05
58
31
43
40
05
31
03
48
08
28
56
40
03
42
49
20
18
17
25
53
44

PERTH AMBOY RACI NG PI GEON CLUB

M LES

19/
11/
23/
22/
24/
12/
11/
13/
12/
20/

8/
12/
21/
13/
13/
14/
18/
14/

5/
25/
22/
13/
14/
15/
16/
15/
23/
16/
15/
19/
17/
14/
16/
17/
18/

25
15
25
23
25
15
23
18
19
25
13
23
25
15
23
18
19
23

5
25
25
19
19
18
18
19
25
19
23
19
19
15
23
23
23

entries.
out of 15 entri es.

Fl own: 05/ 06/ 2019

05/ 06/ 19-19: 18
Page 4

TON N

01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
04.
04:
04.
04.
04.
04:
05:
06:
07:
08:
08:

23
19
35
36
43
56
53
59
00
02
07
07
50
02
03
13
03
12
20
22
26
33
40
45
02
02
20
38
33
30
57
30
54
06
17

out of 10 entri es.

1012.
1005.
970.
947.
941.
914.
913.
905.
898.
880.
879.
871.
759.
751.
735.
728.
728.
718.
704.
697.
689.
688.
677.
671.
645.
641.
604.
591.
589.
585.
506.
480.
408.
401.
394.

YPM  PT

886
808
850
767
676
070
047
932
581
624
556
066
378
864
955
295
269
728
922
954
542
544
745
743
895
940
532
964
923
312
012
232
191
162
730

ecNoNolololololololololololololololololololololoNololololoNolNoloNeNe N



